
GCE Exam timetable 2020

Monday 11th May Tuesday 12th May Wednesday 13th May Thursday 14th May Friday 15th May

am

Health & Social Care unit 2 - Equality, 

diversity & rights

pm

Health & Social Care unit 3 - Health, 

safety & security

Monday 18th May Tuesday 19th May Wednesday 20th May Thursday 21st May Friday 22nd May

am Economics: Microeconomics 

Sociology Paper 1                                                                           

Health & Social Care unit 4 - anatomy 

and physiology

PE : Scientific Principles of PE
Further Maths: MEI Core Pure                                   

Business: Paper 1

pm

Psychology Paper 1                               

Physics  Paper 1

History - Thematic study & historical 

interpretations
Geography paper 1

English Lang and Lit  Paper 1                    

English Literature  Paper 1                           

 

Monday 1st June Tuesday 2nd June Wednesday 3rd June Thursday 4th June Friday 5th June

am

Comp Sci: Computer Systems                     

English Lang and Lit Paper 2                

English Literature  Paper 2                         

Economics: Macroeconomics                                

Religious Studies Paper 1

History: British period study & enquiry : 

ls Cnsrvtvs etc                                            PE 

- Psyc & Social Principles

Biology Paper 1
Business  Paper 3                                            

D&T Product Design                                           

pm

Physics  Paper 2                                          

Business  Paper 2

Chemistry Paper 1                                      

Sociology  Paper 2                                 

Pure Maths and Mechanics                        

German Paper 1 - Listening, reading & 

Translation

Geography - Paper 2                       Further 

Maths -  Mechanics minor  Psychology  Paper 2                                   

Physics - Paper 3

Monday 8th June Tuesday 9th June Wednesday 10th June Thursday 11th June Friday 12th June

am
Economics : Themes in Economics

Religious Studies: Paper 2                      

Comp Sci: Algorithms & Prgrming 

History: Non British period study: 

Crusades

Biology  Paper 2                                         

French: Paper 1 Listening, Reading & 

translation                       

Psychology  Paper 3                                            

D&T Product Design                                   

Music Comp 3 : Appraising                

pm

Chemistry : Paper 2
MEI Pure Maths and Statistics              

Sociology: Paper 3            

Geography -  Paper 3                       Further 

Maths -  Stastics minor
MEI Pure Maths and Comprehension

Monday 15th June Tuesday 16th June Wednesday 17th June Thursday 18th June Friday 19th June

am

Biology  Paper 3                                           

French Paper 2: Written
Chemistry  Paper 3

pm

Further Maths -                                     

Modelling with algorithms

Monday 22nd June Tuesday 23rd June Wednesday 24th June 

am

pm

Half term

JCQ Mandated contingency day.             

All candidates to be available for exams 

this day.


